=UROPEAN
AQUATICS.
CHAMPIONSHIPS

PARIS2026

£ SWIMMING

Monday, August 10 Tuesday, August 11 Wednesday, August 12 Thursday, August 13 Friday, August 14 Saturday, August 15 Sunday, August 16
Type of : CAT CAT CAT CAT CAT CAT CAT CAT CAT CAT CAT CAT CAT CAT CAT CAT CAT CAT CAT CAT CAT
ticket Categories 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3
445 31€ 23€ 44E 3E 238 44 31E 23€ 445 31 238 44 31 23 x e ® X x X
Heats x X x X X X x X X x x X X X x 53€ 36E 27€ 53€ 38€ 27€
(Weekend)
Finals WE B4E 48€ 91€ B4E 46€ ME B4E 46E NE G4€ 46€ 91€ B4€ 46€ % X * x x *®
Single
ticket
Finals 109 109
x X X X X X x X X X x x x X x TrE 5S6E T7E S6€
(Weekend) € €
Daily pass. x S x x x x x x x x x x x x x X x x x x x
RV* Heats - Week 20€ ;| Weekend 23€
Finals : Week 40€ ; Weekend 46€

I:I Morning sessions Evening sessions * RV : Reduced visibility
(heats) (finals)

Saturday, 1st August Tuesday, 4 August Wednesslay, 5 August

Morning

Morning
(Weekend)

pls X x X 40€ 30€ 236 20€ 40€ 30€ 23€ 20€ 40€ 30€ 238 20€
Lvening 47€ 35€ 27€ 23€
(Weekend) X X X x X x X x X x x X x X x X
T0E 50€ 3Te 30€ B8 5S0€ 40€ 34 B3E 46€ 35€ 30€ x X x X

Finals Sessions *WE : Weekend

Preliminaries Finals Sessions
Sessions (1 final included) (2 finals included) * RV : Reduced visibility.

S DIVING

Friday, 31 July Saturday, 1st August Sunday, 2 August Thursday, & August
Type of Cat - CAT CAT CAT CAT CAT CAT CAT CAT CAT CAT CAT CAT CAT CAT CAT CAT CAT CAT CAT CAT CAT
i ategories 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3
ticket
Morning X X X x X X X ps X 15€ 11€ 2€ 15€ 11€ 3E 15€ 11€ 8€ 15€ 11€ B8€
{Vh::er:::'lgd] x b4 x 18€ 13€ 5€ 18€ 13€ 9€ x * x X x x® X x X x * X
Single
ticket Afternoon 18€ 13€ 8 x X X X x X 15€ 13€ 9€ 18€ 13€ 9€ 15€ 13€ 9€ 16€ 13€ 9
x x x 238 15€ 10€ 23 15€ 10€ x * x X x x X x X % * x
x x x 3Te 25€ 17€ 37€ 25€ 17€ 30€ 22€ 15€ 30€ 22€ 15€ 30€ 228 15€ 30€ 22€ 15€

Preliminaries Finals Sessions *WE : Weekend
Sessions (2 finals included)

Contact : ticketing.eac2026 @ffnatation.fr




